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Class 1 Intro A Judge Sarah Dobell
Place Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collect % Award

1 Deborah Wicks 1911722 Hope And Anchor 1934012 Bronze 158.5 69 69.00

Class 2 Prelim 15 Summer Qualifier Judge Sarah Dobell
Place Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collect % Award

1 Claire Tracey 1914164 CASTLE CARLO 1934702 Bronze 174 69 69.60 £26
1 Jo Glover 105848 Rhinns Point Domhnull Hendie 1634098 Silver 172.5 69 69.00
2 Charlotte Mccracken 1711941 Tailor Tom 1938821 Silver 163.5 67 65.40
1 Beth Wood 1610595 Tinkov 1938495 Gold 172.5 69 69.00
2 Hannah Doggett 332291 Marco I 1939540 Gold 166.5 68 66.60

Class 3 Prelim 19 Summer Qualifier Judge Sarah Dobell
Place Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collect % Award

1 Claire Tracey 1914164 CASTLE CARLO 1934702 Bronze 156.5 66 65.21
2 Jacqui Garside 1911622 Correze Z 1911622 Bronze 155 66 64.58
3 Claudia Ponticorvo 1917405 Bronzallure 1938786 Bronze 151.5 64 63.13
1 Laura Gibson 1917031 Bellevue Sagaro 1938243 Silver 167 71 69.58 £26
2 Jo Glover 105848 Rhinns Point Domhnull Hendie 1634098 Silver 167 70 69.58
3 Charlotte Mccracken 1711941 Tailor Tom 1938821 Silver 164 69 68.33
4 Carla Jones 1937377 Chester Clover 1937377 Silver 162 68 67.50
5 Zena Roberts 342408 Bazaars Mohican 1931714 Silver 158.5 68 66.04
6 Shirley Cadwallader 403420 The Saucepot 1936852 Silver 158 67 65.83
7 Joanne Dewhurst 1410374 Colourfast 11 1834838 Silver 155.5 65 64.79
1 Beth Wood 1610595 Shanbo Daisy’s Dun 1935728 Gold 157.5 66 65.63 £10



Class 4 Novice 22 Summer Judge Sarah Dobell
Place Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collect % Award

1 Zena Roberts 342408 Bazaars Mohican 1931714 Bronze 186.5 53 64.31
2 Ellie Tomkinson 1510904 Fairhill View 1938108 Bronze 184.5 52 63.62
3 Ruth Holland Jones 1917794 Bentley (GB) 1939211 Bronze 180 52 62.07
1 Helen Simpson 137839 Bowland Sandro 1732461 Silver 195 52 67.24 £26
2 Jen Barnett 371858 Virenque VK Z 1938943 Silver 185.5 53 63.97
3 Claire West 162213 Daley Mail 1938197 Silver 180 49 62.07
4 Rebecca Jackson 259624 DoubleGanger V 1939930 Silver 177 48 61.03

Class 5 Novice 38 Summer Qualifier Judge Fiona Lace
Test TimeRider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collect % Award

1 Helene Mcmurrough 1711312 Highwell indigo 1733085 Bronze 209.5 54 67.58 £26
2 Anna Price 1512799 Major Flyer 1535253 Bronze 204.5 54 65.97
3 Ellie Tomkinson 1510904 Fairhill View 1938108 Bronze 201.5 52 65.00
4 Joanne Dewhurst 1410374 Colourfast 11 1834838 Bronze 197 52 63.55
1 Donna Alexander 1611840 Dollar II 1632954 Silver 209 55 67.42 £10
2 Claire West 162213 Daley Mail 1938197 Silver 208 54 67.10 £10
3 Laura Gibson 1917031 Bellevue Sagaro 1938243 Silver 204.5 54 65.97
4 Joanne Dewhurst 1410374 Brookdale espresso 1832795 Silver 202 54 65.16
5 Judy Price 304310 Spring Ball 48289 Silver 198 50 63.87
6 Elaine Baxter 306622 West hills Wrainman 60775 Silver 196.5 51 63.39
7 Jen Barnett 371858 Virenque VK Z 1938943 Silver 192.5 52 62.10
8 Helen Simpson 137839 Bowland Sandro 1732461 Silver 191.5 52 61.77
9 Fiona McCann 289086 Cappoquin Jon 1932850 Silver 185.5 50 59.84

Class 6 Elementary 40 Summer Judge Fiona Lace
Test TimeRider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collect % Award

1 Michelle Baines 198013 News Flash 1633782 Bronze 207.5 54 66.94 £26
2 Ruth Holland Jones 1917794 Bentley (GB) 1939211 Bronze 203 54 65.48
3 Margaret Wooster 34614 Roo III 52527 Bronze 201.5 54 65.00
4 Donna Alexander 1611840 Dollar II 1632954 Bronze 201 53 64.84
5 Joanne Dewhurst 1410374 Brookdale espresso 1832795 Bronze 199 52 64.19
1 Josephine Dajczak 1910420 Hyperius 1635287 Silver 207 54 66.77
2 Judy Price 304310 Spring Ball 48289 Silver 193.5 51 62.42



Class 7 Elementary 59 Summer Qualifier Judge Fiona Lace
Place Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collect % Award

1 Emma Rarity 239313 Rubali 1533562 Silver 219 56 68.44
2 Josephine Dajczak 1910420 Hyperius 1635287 Silver 216 55 67.50
3 Beth Wood 1610595 Shankill Jessie 1731318 Silver 206 54 64.38
4 Sarah Clarke 268372 Hiawatha La Perle 1731671 Silver 202 53 63.13

Class 8 Medium 69 Summer Judge Fiona Lace
Place Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collect % Award

1 Hannah Doggett 332291 Thorneyside Kestrel 1623555 Silver 220.5 54 66.82
2 Hannah Doggett 332291 Rocky L Nevada 1831415 Silver 217.5 54 65.91
3 Emma Rarity 239313 Rubali 1533562 Silver 217 55 65.15

n/a Jasmine Gleave 349658 Deeva 52367 Silver hc hc hc

Class 9 Medium 75 Summer Qualifier Judge Fiona Lace
Place Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collect % Award

1 Helen Hopewell 173274 Freshman 1532373 Silver 241 54 65.14 £26
2 Hannah Doggett 332291 Thorneyside Kestrel 1623555 Silver 235.5 54 63.65
3 Nicola Claxton 165948 Falcon II 1731958 Silver 234 52 63.24
4 Hannah Doggett 332291 Rocky L Nevada 1831415 Silver 231.5 52 62.57
5 Enid Baines 37150 Alonso 48864 Silver 226 50 61.08

n/a Jasmine Gleave 349658 Deeva 52367 Silver hc hc hc

Class 10 Advanced Medium 92 Summer Qualifier Judge Fiona Lace
Test TimeRider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collect % Award

1 Helen Hopewell 173274 Freshman 1532373 Bronze 228 38.5 61.62
1 Zoe Taylor 119792 Roh Classica 41765 Silver 214.5 37.5 57.97
1 Samantha Morrison 168327 Ushi II 34079 Gold 239 41 64.59

Class 11 Advanced Medium 96 Summer Qualifier Judge Fiona Lace
Place Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collect % Award

1 Zoe Taylor 119792 Roh Classica 41765 Silver 237 40.5 62.37


